
7:05 - Stop 13857

Perth College → Kalamunda
AM

7:16 - Stop 13748

7:17 - Stop 13752

Hale Rd just before 
Arthur Rd

at Brigids College
Lesmurdie

Lesmurdie Rd
near Canning Rd

7:20 - Stop 13946
Railway Rd after
Kalamunda Hotel

7:23 - Stop 13952

Railway Rd after Lenori Rd
Gooseberry Hill

7:25 - Stop 14002

Gooseberry Hill Rd 
after Zamia Rd



7:30 - Timed Stop

Perth College → Kalamunda
AM

7:31 - Stop 14029

7:34 - Stop 14033

Car park area, end of 
Ridge Hill Rd at 
Midland Rd

Kalamunda Rd after
Hawkvale Rd

Kalamunda Rd 
before Wittenoom
Rd

7:43 - Stop 14493
Gt. Eastern Hwy
after Leake St
@ Ingot Hotel Belmont

7:48 - Stop 11314

Grandstand Rd opposite
Ascot Racecourse

8:12 - Perth College
Terminates Perth College 
Lawley Cres 
Main Reception 



3:33 - Bus Zone no. 1

Perth College → Kalamunda 
PM

3:42

3:44 - Stop 11660
Grandstand Rd after 
Waterway Cr

3.45- Stop 14465
Gt. Eastern Hwy after 
Resolution Dr
Redcliffe

3:49 - Stop 14465

Gt. Eastern Hwy 
after Moreing St, Redcliffe

4:00 - Stop 14047

Kalamunda Rd after 
Stirling Cres
High Wycombe

4:01 - Stop 14051
Kalamunda Rd
after Hawkevale Rd

4:04
Car park area
End of Ridge Hill Rd
at Midland Rd

Roadside Garratt Rd
near Frinton St

Perth College 
Lawley Cres 
Main Reception 



4:07 - Stop 14007

Perth College → Kalamunda 
PM

4:08 - Stop 14009

4:12 - Stop 13954
Railway Rd after Gooseberry
Hill Rd

4:15 - Stop 22532
Railway Rd after
Stirk St

4:18 - Stop 13838

Canning Rd near
Woolworths Shop

4:20 - Stop 13753

Lesmurdie Rd near service
station

4:23 - Stop 13757
Lesmurdie Rd, opposite 
St Brigid’s College

4:35 - Stop 13869

Hale Rd after Arthur Rd
Wattle Grove

Gooseberry Hill Rd
before Landsdowne Rd

Gooseberry Hill Rd after 
Watsonia Rd


